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Adler Scott Hawkins Design Group 480-813-9000 Scott@hawkinsdg.com 10/23/26 1140 W. Harwell Road Gilbert AZ 85233

Allred Willard ASEI Engineering 602-287-0300 sallred@aseiengineering.com 4/29/24 2410 West Royal Palm Road, Suite A Phoenix AZ 85201

Ardebili Omid Ardebili Engineering 480-206-2131 omid@ardebilieng.com 10/30/23 8100 E Indian School Rd #205 Scottsdale AZ 85251

Bonita Glenn Power Research & Engineering LLC 623-201-0537 glennmbonita@gmail.com 10/23/26 9065 W. Maui Lane Peoria AZ 85381

Bowie Harold Bowie Tiglas Engineering, Inc. 651-900-5077 harold@bowietiglas.com 10/23/26 24820 N. 16th Avenue Suite 170 Phoenix AZ 85085

Cox Frederick MSA Engineering Consultants 602-943-8424 fcox@msa-ec.com 4/29/24 7878 N. 16th Street Phoenix AZ 85020

Dagerman Justin MSA Engineering Consultants 602-943-8424 jdagerman@msa-ec.com 4/29/24 7878 N. 16th Street Phoenix AZ 85020

Garcia Armando Hawkins Design Group 480-813-9000 Armando@hawkinsdg.com 10/23/26 1140 W. Harwell Road Gilbert AZ 85233

Halum Paul Tristan eDesign Group, llc 602-553-1191 paulh@edesigngroup.org 10/23/26 2415 E. Camelback Road, Suite 700 Phoenix AZ 85016

Hernandez Conrad Ampere Consultants, LLC 623-606-5523 conrad_hernandez@yahoo.com 4/29/24 25435 N. 115th Ave. Peoria AZ 85383

Jones James Kraemer Consulting Engineers, PLLC 623-238-4258 jj@kraemereng.com 10/23/26 2050 W Whispering Wind Drive Suite 158 Phoenix AZ 85085

McInelly Sheldon X AKRIBIS Engineering 602-393-0201 sheldon@akribiseng.com 10/23/26 3231 S. Country Club Way Suite 102 Tempe AZ 85282

Miller Darrel Precision Design Consultants, PLLC 602-931-0700 info@pdc-mpe.com 10/23/26 4802 W. Lindner Dr. Glendale AZ 85308

Quigley Michael WB Engineers+Consultants 617-398-5202 mquigley@wbengineering.com 10/23/26 187 Ballardvale St Wilmington MA o1887

Savu Eudjen AZPE, LLC 623-594-9049 esavu@az-pe.com 4/29/24 2222 W Pinnacle Peak Rd, Suite 290 Phoenix AZ 85027

Seger Richard Meraki Engineers LLC 602-999-2565 rick.seger@merakiengineers.com 10/27/25 PO Box 2986 Peoria AZ 85380

Short Nathan Energy Systems Design, Inc. 480-481-4900 info@esdaz.com 4/29/24 7135 E Camelback Rd #275 Scottsdale AZ 85251

Sidhwa Shyamuk Zee Engineering Group 480-222-8835 shyamuk@ZEngGroup.com 10/23/26 1830 S. Alma School Road, Suite 120 Mesa AZ 85210

Tuley Don Tuley Engineering Professionals 602-574-4499 Don@Tuleyeng.com 10/23/26 1602 W Acoma Drive Phoenix AZ 85023

Wilson Jeffrey Wilson Investment Properties, LLC 602-686-1811 jwilson-eng@cox.net 10/23/26 P.O. Box 11288 Glendale AZ 85318

Woodward Doug Woodward Engineering 480-894-4057 doug@woodward-engineering.com 4/29/24 203 S. Smith Rd #101 Tempe AZ 85281
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